
Big Blu Diving Centre

Fun Dives (For QualiƧed Divers)*
Single shore-entry dive
Single boat dive
Double tank boat dive
6 dives package**
8 dives package**
10 d10 dives package**

*Includes tank & weights, tea, coƸee, water 
& biscuits on the boat
**Packages are per person and cannot be 
shared with others

Diving Surcharges**
Night access (Incl. torch)
RRefresher course access
Mange picnic access

Equipment Rental (Per Day)
Full set (excl. torch/computer)
Mask & snorkel
BCD
Regulator
WWetsuit
Fins

$40
$50
$90
$240
$310
$380 $110

$165

$385
$525
$350

$300
$425
$400
$175
$SQ
$SQ

$20
$5
$6
$8
$6
$5

$20
$20
$40

PADI Dive Courses
Course prices include instruction, 
diving equipment, PADI materials & 
certiƧcation

Try Diving (PADI Discover Diving)
Per person (1 dive)
PPer person (2 dives)

Beginner QualiƧcations
Scuba diver (2-3 days)
Open water diver (4 days)
Open water referral (2 days)

Continuing Education Courses
Adventure diver (3 dives + 1 free)
AAdvanced diver (5 dives + 1 free)
Rescue diver (2-3 days)
Emergency First Response (First Aid)
PADI specialty courses (From $50)
PADI Divemaster

A $10 donation to Project AWARE - Charity for ocean conservation, will be added to all dive 
course prices, excluding the PADI DSD (Try Diving Dives). NB: The above rates do not include the 
daily marine park fee.



Above 16 Years
5-15 Years
Students
Below 5 Years

Non East Africa
Tsh 54,280
Tsh 27,140
Tsh 27,140
Free

East Africa
Tsh 11,800
Tsh 2,360
Tsh 5,900
Free

Other Fees
Night Camping Fee -  Tsh 54,280 per person
Filming - Tsh 542,800 per day
Tour Guide Fees - Tsh 135,700 per year

Note: 
• Exchange Rate: USD 1 = Tsh 2,300
• • Make sure to have an electronic ticket for checking when needed
• Your ID is important for justiƧcation
• Fees are subject to changes

Residency
Tsh 27,140
Tsh 13,570
Tsh 13,570
Free

MAFIA ISLAND

MARINE PARK FEES

Marine Park Entrance Fees


