

BIG BLU DIVING RATES 2023/2024



15 JUNE 2023 - 31 MARCH 2024







Big Blu Diving Centre



Diving & Diving Courses

Ения Г	Divoc (Ear C	Nualii	Sod D	ivers)*
	JIVES I	TUI U	Judill	114	nversi

Single shore-entry dive	\$40
Single boat dive	\$50
Double tank boat dive	\$90
6 dives package**	\$240
8 dives package**	\$310
10 dives package**	\$380

*Includes tank & weights, tea, coffee, water & biscuits on the boat

Diving Surcharges**

Night access (Incl. torch)	\$20
Refresher course access	\$20
Mange picnic access	\$40

Equipment Rental (Per Day)	
Full set (excl. torch/computer)	\$20
Mask & snorkel	\$5
BCD	\$6
Regulator	\$8
Wetsuit	\$6
Fins	\$5

PADI Dive Courses

Course prices include instruction, diving equipment, PADI materials & certification

Try Diving (PADI Discover Diving)

Per person (1 dive)	\$110
Per person (2 dives)	\$165

Beginner Qualifications

Scuba diver (2-3 days)	\$385
Open water diver (4 days)	\$525
Open water referral (2 days)	\$350

Continuing Education Courses

Adventure diver (3 dives + 1 free)	\$300
Advanced diver (5 dives + 1 free)	\$425
Rescue diver (2-3 days)	\$400
Emergency First Response (First Aid)	\$175
PADI specialty courses (From \$50)	\$SQ
PADI Divemaster	\$SQ

A \$10 donation to Project AWARE - Charity for ocean conservation, will be added to all dive course prices, excluding the PADI DSD (Try Diving Dives). NB: The above rates do not include the daily marine park fee.

^{**}Packages are per person and cannot be shared with others



Marine Park



Entrance Fees

Above 16 Years 5-15 Years Students Below 5 Years East Africa
Tsh 11,800
Tsh 2,360
Tsh 5,900
Free

Non East Africa
Tsh 54,280
Tsh 27,140
Tsh 27,140
Free

Residency
Tsh 27,140
Tsh 13,570
Tsh 13,570
Free

Other Fees

Night Camping Fee - Tsh 54,280 per person Filming - Tsh 542,800 per day Tour Guide Fees - Tsh 135,700 per year

Note:

- Exchange Rate: USD 1 = Tsh 2,300
- Make sure to have an electronic ticket for checking when needed
- Your ID is important for justification
- Fees are subject to changes